
8 WWWĬINDIANEXPRESSĬCOM
THEINDIANEXPRESS,FRIDAY,MAYŢ,ūƓū4

TENDER NOTICE

YOGAYOG SAHAKARI GRUHA
RACHANA SANSTHA MARYADIT

(RN/PN/HSG/485 Dt. 20/07/68)
Sr. No. 634, Bibwewadi, Pune, Maharashtra 411037.
Yogayog Sahakari Gruha Rachana Sanstha Maryadit, along
with their members in their individual general body meetings
have given consent for Redevelopment of their individual
society. The admeasuring plot area of society is 5385 Sq.M. (as
per P. R. card). Tenders are invited for the selection of suitable
Promoter/ Developer for redevelopment of a residential &
commercial building.The Tender document can be purchased in
cash or online by paying a Non-refundable amount of Rs.
25,000/- to the Society. The Tender document will be available
at PETHE & ASSOCIATES, Project Management Consultancy,
Address- 1204/22, J.M. Road, Opp. Bal Gandharva, Pune-
411004 on payment of Rs. 10,000/- cash/ online payment on a
Non-refundable basis within the period of 18/04/2024 to
18/06/2024, between 1000 hrs to 1800 hrs on call confirmation
basis (Excluding Sunday). The completed sealed Bids should
be submitted on 22/06/2024 before 1800 hrs in the office at
Pethe & Associates Project Management Consultancy.

Contact Person: Mr. Sunil, Contact No. 9823033922.
e-Mail lD: info@sandeeppethe.com

Contact Person: Shri. Dadasaheb Chinkuji Sangale
Contact No.: 9850958251/ 8275594843

e-Mail lD: yogayogsocietychairman@gmail.com.
(Sd/-) Secretary (Sd/-) Treasurer (Sd/-) Chairman

((seal))
YOGAYOG SAHAKARI GRUHA RACHANA SANSTHA MARYADIT, PUNE

DIRECTORATE OF CIVIL AVIATION
State VIP Hangar, Sanganer Airport, Jaipur-302011

Ph: 0141-2552623, Telefax: 0141-2720783, 0141-2550543, Mail :dcarajasthan@gmail.com

File no. 3(10)DCA/2024/51 Date:- 01/05/2024
NOTICE INVITING BID

Tender ID No... 2024_CIVAV_389911

Bid for Hiring of a Multi Engine Mid Size Jet Aeroplane on lease basis with a seating capacity
of 8-10 passengers (excluding crew) for a period of 02 years for Travel of VVIPS (estimated
value of INR 75.00 Crores) is invited from interested bidder upto 14:00 hrs. on or before
24.05.2024 Other particulars of the bid may be seen on the procurement portals
(https://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in or https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/).

UBN DCA-2425 SLOB00002
Sd/-

DIPR/C/3467/2425 Director

Government of Rajasthan

0090350095-1-1

0090349690-8-1

RedevelopmentArchitect /
PMC / Legal / Feasibility
/Tendering /Supervision
for Society. TALLER :
9657817863.

0090349274-1

CONSULTANCY

PROPERTYFORSALE

I, PriyankaSinghw/ono -
15574786F ,rank -hav,
Durgeshkumar singh
wrongDOB15 Jul 1985 to
correctDOB15may1985
videaffidavit no
1862/2024.

0090350107-1

CHANGEOF
BIRTHDATE

THANKSGIVING

PERSONAL

I HaveChangedToName
Madhavi ShridharMulay
(NewName) MyOld name
Was Madhavi Amod
Kulkarni AsPerAffidavit
No B-1671/2024.

0090350089-1

I have changedmyname
SangeetaRanjeet Palkar to
AnuradhaAnil Khade as
per document

0090350087-7

I, No 15573889NNkPatil
VinodAbhimanBRO
School andCentre I have
changedmymother name
fromShindhubai to
SindhubaiAbhimanPatil
vide affidavit No 226/2024
dated 26Apr 2024

0090350069-2

I, No 18009882HHavUpale
VaibhavVijayBROSchool
andCentre I have changed
mymother name from
Varsha to VarshaVijay
Upale vide affidavit No
222/2024 dated 24Apr 2024

0090350069-1

I, SadhanaDubeywife of
JC-344208FNb/Sub
NityanandDubey declare
thatmyname changed
fromSmtSadhnaDubey to
SadhanaDubey a per
affidavit No 614/24 dt
5/3/24.

0090350070-3

I,, SSaarrsswwaattiimmootthheerrooff JJCC--
334444220088FFNNbb//SSuubb
NNiittyyaannaannddDDuubbeeyy,,ddeeccllaa
mmyynnaammee cchhaannggeedd ffrroomm
SSmmtt SSaarrsswwaattiiDDeevvii ttoo
SSaarrsswwaattii aannddaallssoowwaanntt
mmyyDDOOBB ffrroomm 0044 JJuull 11993344
ttoo 1100AApprr 11994400aassppeerr
aaffffiiddaavviitt NNoo661155//2244ddtt.
05.03.2024.

0090350070-4

IIGhisulal Chunilal
Solanki, R/at - 707,
MukundNagar, Pune -37
changednamevide
MaharashtraGovt.
Gazzette ofMay11, 2006
toGhisaramAliasGirish
Chunilal Solanki,
Thereafter again
changedvide
MaharashtraGovt
Gazzette ofMay19 to 25
No. 085938Mychanged
name isGhirishChuilal
Solanki.

0090350071-1

IIKhushi Dubeydaughter
of JC-344208FNb/Sub
NityanandDubey.
declare thatmyname
changed fromKushi to
Khushi Dubeyasper
affidavit No 613/24dt
5/3/24.

0090350070-1

II Kusumwidowof JC-
121047NEX-Sub(Late)
TukaramShitole
residingat Bhosari
Pune-411031have
changedmyname from
KusumtoKusum
TukaramShitole vide
Affidavit 39415/2024dt
30/04/2024

0040726519-1

II Parvati Baiwife ofNo-
1521079XEx-Sep Jai Ram
Mahadik residingat
PureKhurd, Khed
Ratnagiri–415709have
changedmyname from
Parvati Bai to Parvati
JayramMahadik vide
Affidavit 37844/2024dt
29/04/2024

0040726389-1

II PoonamofNo. 7783952K
RankNKNigade
Navanathnanaso
Presently Residing 11 Inf
Div Prounit C/O56APO
PermanentAddA/P
Bhongawali, Tal. Bhor,
Dist. Pune. Pin. 412205
(MH) that I have
changedmyname from
PoonamtoPoonam
NavanathNigadevide
Affidavit No. 628/24Pune
dated 30/04/2024

0090350105-1

IIRaunakDubey sonof JC-
344208FNb/Sub
NityanandDubey,
declare thatmyname
changed fromRounak
Dubey toRaunakDubey
asper affidavit No
612/24 dt 5/3/24.

0090350070-2

II have changedmyold
nameofKomal
SanjaykumarChopda to
newnameKomal Sanket
Jain videGazetteNo: P
2397267.

0090350010-2

IISulochnaBaiwidowof
No-1563673H
Ex–Nk(Late)Dhondu
Kadamresidingat
RamnagarYerwada
Pune–411006, have
changedmyname from
SulochnaBai to
SulochanaDhondu
KadamandDOB17Years
at the timeofmarriage
to 10/03/1951 vide
Affidavit 37845/2024dt
29/04/2024

0040726390-1

II Sharada spouseof Ex-
Armyno.1513231N,
Rank, NK late Sitaram
SubhanaPawar.my
husband. Resident of:-
Plot no.105Arush
Dreams, Vrindavanpark
lanenumber 2, DYPatil
road Lohegaon, Pune,
Maharashtra, Pin-
411047.Mynameand
dateof birth iswrong in
myhusbandservice
recordas ‘ Shardaand
dateof birth is
01/03/1949. Butmy
correct name is Sharada
SitaramPawaranddate
of birth is 01/01/1948.
Correct this nameand
dateof birth in army
documents. Affidavit no.
369/0/24date -
26/04/2024

0090350072-1

Myold namewas
SubhalendraKumar
Chnaged toNewname
SuvlenduHarendraGhosh
as per relevant Documents

0090350090-1

II Sugandhawife of no
14527201F EX-HavKishor
RajaramBhosale i have
changedmyname from
Sugandha toSugandha
Kishor Bhosale andmy
trueandcorrectDate of
birth is 01/06/1962 vide
affidavit no 1117/2024
dated 30/04/2024

0090350113-1

II SumanKankanalawife
ofNo-14517312L Ex-NK
RajendraSundarRao
Kankanala residingat
PimpleGurav,
Pune–411061, have
changedmyname from
SumanKankanala to
SumanRajendra
Kankanala videAffidavit
37843/2024dt
29/04/2024

0040726387-1

IIhavechangemyold
nameMrs. Kalpana
MahadevKamthe to
newnameKalpana
SainathKamthe
Affidavit No. D -230/24

0090350074-1

IIhavechangedmyname
Ajaykumar Shamlal
Gehani toAjayShamlal
Gehani asper document

0090350087-3

II have changedmyname
JijabaiHaribhau Ingale
toRajeshriMadhukar
Jadhavasper document

0090350087-4

IIhave changedmyname
NehaDeepakParmar to
NehaNiteshChordiyaas
per document

0090350087-5

II have changedmyname
NitinGulabKumbhar to
NitinGulabraoKumbhar
asper document

0090350087-2

IIhavechangedmyname
Puneet toPuneet
Prakashasper
document.

0090350087-6

IIhavechangedmyname
SreelekhaKumari K S to
SreelekhaGopal asper
document.

0090350087-1

IIhavechangedmyname
VinayaVijayHankare to
VinayaVinodKambleas
per document.

0090350086-1

IIhave changedmyname
fromKALABEN
PADMAKARMEHTA to
KALAPADMAKAR
MEHTAasper the
documents.

0070901225-1

II have changedmyold
nameNasrinRafik
Shaikh toNasreenRafik
Shaikhbyaffidavit no-
917/2024.

0090350103-2

II have changedmyold
namePoojaRatilal Pisal
tomynewnameasPuja
Ratilal Pisal ondate
30/04/2024 asperUID

0090350100-1

II have changedmyold
name fromAnamnaaz
MoosaSayyed to
Anamnaj Shaibaz Shaikh
byaffidavit no-916/2024.

0090350103-1

II have changedmyold
name fromZulfiqar
HusenEbrahimShaikh
toZulfiquar Ebrahim
Shaikhbyaffidavit no-
942/2024.

0090350103-4

II have changedmyold
nameofAjabAkbar
Rangwala tonewname
AjabHusein Saboowala
videAffidavit No:
1508/24, Dt: 30/04/2024.

0090350010-4

II have changedmyold
nameofMustansir to
newnameMustansir
Master videGazetteNo:
P 2397279.

0090350010-1

II have changedmyold
nameofRabab
Gopalpurawala tonew
nameRabab Ibrahim
Rangwala videAffidavit
No:1509/24, Dt:
30/04/2024.

0090350010-3

I have changedmyold
name fromSahida Zulfiqar
HusenShaikh to Shahida
Zulfiquar Shaikh by
affidavit no-943/2024

0090350103-3

II,,Amruta Spouseof JC-
462981L, Rank-NB/SUB
ShedageSambhaji Dilip
R/at PostGadakarAli,
Tehsil- Satara, District-
Satara, State
Maharashtra have
changedmyname from
Amruta toAmruta
Sambhaji Shedage, Vide
Affidavit No. 609/24
Dated- 12/04/2024.

0090350111-1

II,, ArmyNo15414750K
RankHavName
KumbharRodhak
Sambhaji declaresmy
sonsnameSwaraj
RodhakKambhar
corrected to Swaraj
RodhakKumbhar vide
Affidavit No.1136/2024
Dt. 02/05/2024.

0090350079-2

II,, ArmyNo15414750K
RankHavName
KumbharRodhak
Sambhaji declaresmy
sonsnameViraj
corrected toViraj
RodhakKumbhar vide
Affidavit No.1135/2024
Dt. 02/05/2024.

0090350079-1

II,, BaburaoBhimaji Thorat
father ofArmyNo-
15572744W,Rank -NK (L),
Name -ValmikBaburao
Thorat. Declare that i
have changedmy Name
Baburao toBaburao
Bhimaji Thorat. and
DOB- 21/02/1955 to
01/01/1954. Affidavit no -
28/2024dated -
18/01/2024.

0090350094-1

II,, JAYARAMfather of
RAGHAVENDRAB J
resident of SMQ: 48/5,
Station FamilyCamp,
MMRoad, Pune - 411001.
have changedmyname
fromJAYARAMtoN
JAYARAMAIAHvide
affidavit No. 1931/24dtd
26/04/24madebefore
NotaryPublic, Pune

0050241351-1

II,, Janabai,wedded
spouse (Wife) ofNo.
2802991L, Rank - Ex Sep
(MACPHav), Name -
Masal Shrikant Biroba,
Resident ofVill / PO:
Salmalgewadi, Teh: Jath,
Dist: Sangli, have
changedmyname from
Janabai to Janabai
ShrikantMasal vide
affidavit No.
2353143041268500300751
dated 30Apr 2024before
ExecutiveMagistrate
Jath.

0090350098-2

II,, Jayashri spouseofNo
2775382P ExNkVishnu
TukaramJadhav
residingatUchgaon,
Kolhapur have changed
myname fromJayashri
to Jayshri Vishnu Jadhav
videaffidavit No
397/2024dated
30/04/2024.

0090350088-2

II,, KamblePrabhakar
Mahadeo, No. 4554971A,
Rank -Naik (TS), hereby
declare thatmyname
hasbeenchanged from
KamblePrabhakar
Mahadeo toPrabhakar
MahadevMinchekar as
per affidavit no.
1627/2024.

0090350099-1

II,,Malini spouseofNo
2767654P ExSep
DattaramGanptrao
Bhosale residingat
Yerwada, Punehave
changedmyname from
Malini toMalini
DattaramBhosale and
DOB is 21/03/1958 vide
affidavit No 395/2024
dated 30/04/2024.

0090350088-3

II,, No 2793057XExSep
Sapakal Bhimarao
Mahadeo residingat
AundhCamp, Punehave
changedmydaughter
name fromRutuja to
RutujaBhimarao
Sapakal videaffidavit No
392/2024dated
30/04/2024.

0090350091-2

II,, No 2793057XExSep
Sapakal Bhimarao
Mahadeo residingat
AundhCamp, Punehave
changedmysonname
fromPranav toPranav
BhimaraoSapakal vide
affidavit No 394/2024
dated 30/04/2024.

0090350088-4

II,, No-1521079XEx-Sep Jai
RamMahadik residing
at PureKhurd, Khed
Ratnagiri–415709have
changedmyname from
Jai RamMahadik to
JayramRamjiMahadik
videGazette M-2416760
dt 18/04/2024

0040726388-1

II,,No-15573610KEX-NK
Bhole SandeepSatapa
residingat Lohegaon
Pune-411047declared
thatmydependents
have changed their
names fromAkanksha
toAkankshaSandeep
Bhole andDaksh to
DakshSandeepBhole
VideAffidavit
37846/2024dt
29/04/2024

0040726391-1

Myold nameDinesh
Sheetal PrasadGujar
Changed to newnameAs
DineshShitalprasadGujar
VideAffidavit No.
2968/2024Dated-
02/05/2024

0090350114-2

II,, No. 2802991L, Rank - Ex
Sep (MACPHav), Name -
Masal Shrikant Biroba,
Resident of Vill/PO:
Salmalgewadi, Teh: Jath,
Dist: Sangli, have
changedmydaughter
name fromShreya to
ShreyaShrikantMasal
vide affidavit No.
2353143041268500300750
dated 30Apr 2024before
ExecutiveMagistrate
Jath.

0090350098-1

II,, Ranitai spouseofNo
2793057XExSepSapakal
BhimaraoMahadeo
residingatAundhCamp,
Punehavechangedmy
name fromRanitai to
Rani BhimaraoSapakal
vide affidavit No
393/2024dated
30/04/2024.

0090350091-1

II,, Ranjna,wife ofNo.
2776650A, Rank -Naik,
Name -GyanuAba
shejul, herebydeclare
thatmynamehasbeen
changed fromRanjna to
RanjanaGyanuShejul as
per affidavit no. 300803.

0090350108-1

II,, RemaNagpal spouseof
IC-35250AExBrigAtul
KumarNagpal residing
at KondhwaBk, Pune
have changedmyname
fromRemaNagpal to
RemaSuryanarayan
Nagpal videaffidavit No
2452141941268500956396
dated 30/04/2024.

0090350088-1

II,, Sangita spouseofNo
2778288WExNk (TS)
Yeknath JayaramParte
residingat Skyways
Sereno, Punehave
changedmyname from
Sangita to Sangita
YeknathParte vide
affidavit No 396/2024
dated 30/04/2024.

0090350091-3

II,, Sharda, mother of
ArmyNo.4582555M
Rank-Sep Name -Rode
Suraj Vasant Unit-8
Mahar, C/O-56, Apo
HomeAddressPlot
No.13/13 LaneNo.- 2,
PrakashNagar , N-2
Cidco, District-
Aurangabad
Maharashtra Pin -
431001, HaveChangeMy
Inncorrect BirthDate 15-
06-1968 to correct Birth
date 23-04-1975 vide
affidavit No 0194/ 2024/
dated 29-04-24 & I,
ShardaMother of Rode
Suraj Vasant Have
changeMy Inncorrect
NameSharda to correct
NewName Sharda
Vasant RodeVide
Affidavit No.0193/2024
dt. 29-04-24/24 at Pune.

0090350077-1

II,,Shashikala,wife ofNo.
14909801P, Rank - Ex
NAIK, Name -Koge
MohanBapu, resident of
Shirol, Teh - Shirol, Dist -
Kolhapur (416103), have
changedmyname from
Shashikala to
ShashikalaMohanKoge
andmycorrectDOB is
01/06/1969 andnot
09/05/1969 asper
affidavit No. 468972dt.
30Apr 24.

0090350096-2

II,, Smt. Ushatai Patil,
widowofNo. 6648932M,
Rank -HAV,Name -Patil
BabanDattoba, resident
of Takali, Teh - Shirol,
Dist - Kolhapur (416108),
have changedmyname
fromUshatai Patil to
Ushatai BabanPatil as
per affidavit No. 467982
dt.18Apr 24.

0090350096-1

II,,Sushma,wife ofNo.
14808141F, Rank - ExNaik
(TS), Name -Nikam
Shankar Shivaji, hereby
declare thatmyname
hasbeenchanged from
Sushma toSushma
ShankarNikam&my
correctDOB is
24/01/1982&not
14/01/1980 asper
affidavit no. 2074/24.

0090350106-1

II,,Vasant rode, Father of
ArmyNo.4582555M
Rank-Sep Name -Rode
Suraj Vasant Unit-8
Mahar, C/O-56, Apo
HomeAddressPlot
No.13/13 LaneNo.- 2,
PrakashNagar, N-2
Cidco, District-
Aurangabad
Maharashtra Pin -
431001 , HaveChangeMy
Inncorrect BirthDate-
10-04-1963 to correct
Birth date 15-07-1962
videaffidavit No
0195/2024dated 29-04-
24 & I, VasantRode
Father of RodeSuraj
Vasant HavechangeMy
InncorrectNameVasant
Rode to correctNew
NameVasantVaijinath
RodeVideAffidavit
No.0196/2024 dt.29-04-
24/24 at Pune.

0090350077-2

MMyyMinor SonOldName
JaywalAshokMalviya I
have changeToNew
Name Jaival Ashok
MalviyaAffidavit No
1268240501200810278.

0090350120-1

MMyyOldNameRajeshri
DigambarWaikar
ChangedToMyNew
NameasMedhaDinesh
NikumbhasperAffidavit
No.
2452141931268501923556
Dt. 26/04/2024.

0090350109-1

MMyyOldnameFatemaben
AbbasBharmal Changed
toNewnameas Fatema
AbbasBharmal. Asper
relevantDocuments

0090350090-3

MMyyOldname Jonathan
Michael Carvalho
Changed toNewname
as JonathanCarvalho.
Asper relevant
Documents

0090350090-2

MMyyoldname Revaji
BaburaoDhokchoule
Changed tonewname
As Revji Baburao
DhokchauleVide
Affidavit No. 2970/2024
Dated-02/05/2024.

0090350114-4

MMyyoldnameSandip
Vitthal Walhekar
Changed tonewname
asSandeepVitthal
WalhekarVideAffidavit
No. 3656/24Dated
30/04/2024

0090350090-4

MMyyoldnameTushar
Revaji Dhokchoule
Changed tonewname
AsTusharRevji
DhokchauleVide
Affidavit No. 2967/2024
Dated-02/05/2024.

0090350114-1

MMyyoldnameVaishali
Revaji Dhokchoule
Changed tonewname
AsVatsalaRevji
DhokchauleVide
Affidavit No. 2969/2024
Dated-02/05/2024

0090350114-3

MMyyoldname
Yeshodadevi Vasudeo
Burgul Changed tonew
nameasYashodabai
VasudeoBurgul Vide
Affidavit No. 3660/24
Dated 02/05/2024

0090350090-6

MMyyoldnamewas
SachinkumarDhirajlal
Tailor Changed toNew
nameasSachinDhirajlal
Tailor asper relevent
Documents.

0090350090-5

Required ForA
ManufacturingCompany
At KanhePhata, Near
TalegaonDabhade,Maval /
Pune. (1) Property
Manager : Degree /
Diploma in civil
engineering. Experience -
10+Years.(2) Laboratory
Technician / production
Engineer : BSC / BE /
Diploma inChemical
Engg.Experience - 5Years
(3) DispatchManager /
StoreManager :- B.Com /
B.A.With Tally.
Experience- 5Years.
CONTACT:MR.SURYA:
9405011238Mr.TAJANE :
7722038544

0090350115-1

MULTIPLE
VACANCIES

SITUATION
VACANT

RECRUITMENT

Pimpri ChinchwadBroiler
TradersAssociationRate
On 03.05.2024 For Live
BigBirdsRs.143, Live
Small Birds Rs.142
GawranRs.215. AL-
Taqdeer Food’s(Siraj
Shaikh) 9860025625.

0090339915-1

NNEECCCC suggested farm-
gateprice for 100eggson
03.05.2024 in Pune
without tray is Rs.475/-
(Rs.FourHundredand
Seventy FiveOnly) and
Phone:NECC: 24270724,
9970662588. Dealer:
9130089779, 24455130

0090341515-1

VVeennccoobbbb today’s ex- farm
gatebigbirdsprice at
PuneRs.113per kg.
Contact (9522) 22872417,
Pune (9520) 24269414

0090341516-1

PPuunneeBroilers Traders’
AssociationRateOn
03.05.2024 For LiveBig
BirdsRs.143 Live
Tandoori Birds
Rs.142MominPoultry
(AsifMomin) 26336349/
7798626754.

0090341485-1

ADVERTISEMENT
DEPOTS

AUNDH-
SuyogEnterprises,
C/oSandeepBookStall,
SwajasComplex, Parihar
Chowk,Aundhgaon,
Pune-7.Mob. 9422011181.
CChhoorrddiiaa
CCoommmmuunniiccaattiioonnss,,
ArshadAjit Chordia.
17/18, AundhGaon, opp.
laneofCosmosBank,
Aundh, Pune-7. Tel:
25886118, 9960111123.
SShhrraaddddhhaaAAddss,,
Mrs.UjwalaKotbagi, 'A'
wing, Vastu-sunder,
NearKumarClassic,
Pune-7. Tel. 9371055799.
SSaannAAddss,,
Anurag, PlotNo. 10, near
KobeSilzler Cave,
Aundh-411007. Tel:
25881302/3/4.
AAPPPPAABBAALLWWAANNTTCCHHOOWWKK
--
MM//ssVV.. VV..MMeeddhhii,,
VarunMedhi, 153,
BudhwarPeth, Near
Jogeshwari Temple,Opp.
Ganraj Books, Above
DTDCCourier, 2nd floor,
Pune-2. Ph. No.
9028967505, 8793647505,
(020) 24492149.
BBIIBBVVEEWWAADDII --
AAddSSeerrvviicceess,,
AmolNalawade,
Sr. No.659/28, Rajiv
GandhiNagar, Upper
Last BusStop,
Bibvewadi, Pune-17.
Mobile 9420729914,
9021851460
AAkkaasshhAAddvvttgg,,
C. S. Sawar, 645/1, Shop
No.4, RasakarCampus,
BibawewadiMainRoad,
Bibawewadi, Pune-37.
Tel: 9922221261.
GGaanneesshhAAddvveerrttiissiinngg,,
Mr.VijayDeshmukh,
S.no. 672/2a /2b, Ganesh
Complex, ShopNo.3,
Bibvewadi, Pune-37.
Ph.no. 24219660,
9822841930.
BBAAJJIIRRAAOORROOAADD --
SSrriiGGaanneesshhAAddvveerrttiissiinngg,,
R.Nirmala, R. Ravi,
'Remedy', 1929, Bajirao
Road,Opp. Telephone
Bhavan, Pune-30. Ph. No.
25232762, 9922220985.
BBAANNDDGGAARRDDEENNRRDD --
AAppeexxAAddvvttgg,,
Mapadan Firlosh,Office
No26-6-7-8, AshokaMall,
Opp. Sun&SandHotel,

BandgardenRd, Pune.
Ph. No. 8975758860.
BBHHAAWWAANNIIPPEETTHH --
GGlloobbeeEEnntteerrpprriisseess,,
TanveerRehmanShaikh,
718, Bhawani Peth,
PoonaCollegeRoad,
Pune-1.
M. 9890073883.
BBHHOOSSAARRII --
SSaammvvaaddAAddss..,
NearGawli uilding,
PuneNashikHighway,
Bhosari, Pune 411039.
CCHHIINNCCHHWWAADD --
IImmppeexxAAddvveerrttiissiinngg,,
Mr.AshfaqueA. Shaikh,
C-25,MIDCComml.
BuildingNo.1, Nr I.B.M.R.
College, hinchwad,
Pune-411019. Ph. no.
27470282/ 9822792583.
MMaayyuurreesshhwwaarr
EEnntteerrpprriissee,,
LatishBalkawade,
ChaphekarChowk,
Chinchwadgaon, Pune.
Ph.no. 9422082164.
RRaakkaaAAddvveerrttiissiinngg,,
Mrs. Vimal Bafna, Raka
Chambers, Bombay-
PuneRoad, Chinchwad
Station, Pune-19. Ph. no.
27475055/ 27472250.
CCAAMMPP --
AAdd IInnddiiaa,,
OfficeNo. 102, 1st Floor,
SterlingCentre,Opp.
Hotel AuroraTowers,
M.G. Road, Pune-1. Ph.
No. 26131993, 26135659,
Mo: 9422083670.
HHiinndduussttaannAAddvveerrttiissiinngg
AAggeennccyy,,
Mr.HirooSurtani, 7,
Gitanjali Kunj,
Opp. NehruMemorial
Hall, AmbedkarRoad,
Pune-1. Ph. No. 26138113,
26133510, Fax: 26131487.
MMeeeennaattAAddvveerrttiissiinngg,,
MukundSaigaonkar,
827/7, DasturMeher
Road, Camp, Pune-1.
Tel. 26130542.
DDAAPPOODDII--
VVaannttaaggeeAAddvveerrttiissiinngg&&
MMkkttgg..,,
A-17, 'C' Building,
3rd Floor, Kate
Residency,
NearDapodi Railway
Station, Dapodi,
Pune-411 012. Ph.no.
27143243/ 9822847256/
9822132500.
DDEECCCCAANN --
PPrraajjaakkttaaAAddvveerrttiissiinngg,,

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising

copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian

Express(P)Limitedcannotbeheldresponsible forsuch

contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a

result of transactionswith companies, associations or

individualsadvertising in itsnewspapersorPublications.

We therefore recommend that readers make

necessary inquiries before sending any monies or

entering into any agreements with advertisers or

otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner

whatsoever.

''IMPORTANT''

Pune


